
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route

L 0.0 North White Plains Railroad Sta-
tionhead left on Haarlem Ave

0.0

R 0.0 Glenn St 0.1
R 0.1 N Broadway 0.3
L 0.5 Orchard St 0.3
S 0.8 Garretson Rd 0.3
R 1.0 Lakeview Dr 0.1
L 1.1 Hall Ave 0.8
S 1.9 Buckout Rd 1.2
L 3.1 Old Lake St 0.3

BL 3.4 Lake St 1.1
S 4.5 Purchase St 1.4
R 5.8 NY-120A S 0.1

QL 5.9 King St ⇒ Locust Rd 0.8
BL 6.8 Bedford Rd 0.4
R 7.1 John St 2.1
L 9.2 Round Hill Rd 0.3
R 9.5 Burying Hill Rd 0.6
L 10.1 Lake Ave 0.1

BR 10.2 Lower Cross Rd 1.4
L 11.6 North Street 0.3
R 12.0 N Stanwich Rd 0.6
L 12.6 Taconic Rd 1.2
R 13.8 E Middle Patent Rd 2.1
R 15.9 Mianus River Rd

Note: becomes hardpack
2.3

R 18.2 Millers Mill Rd 0.1
QR 18.3 Long Ridge Rd/Stamford Rd 0.2
L 18.5 Twin Lakes Rd 0.7
L 19.1 Pine Brook Rd

Note: stay left at X’s
0.8

BL 19.9 TRO Pine Brook Rd 0.8
S 20.7 cross Rt 172

QR 20.7 Pine Brook Rd turns slightly right
and becomes Loop Rd

0.4

L 21.1 Millertown Rd 1.4
R 22.5 Stone Hill Rd/ NY-137 S 0.2
L 22.6 Honey Hollow Rd 1.3

BL 24.0 Black Brook Rd 0.7
L 24.7 NY-121 S 0.1

QR 24.7 Pea Pond Rd 1.5
L 26.2 Girdle Ridge Rd 1.1
R 27.3 Maple Ave⇒ Reservoir Rd 2.3
L 29.6 NY-22 S 0.0

QR 29.6 307/Jay St 0.6
L 30.2 Katonah Ave 0.1

PIT 30.2 Katonah Deli 0.0
QR 30.3 Valley Rd 0.1
QL 30.3 at the 1st cross street onto Bed-

ford Rd
0.0

QR 30.4 Valley Rd 0.8
R 31.1 Cherry St 0.2
L 31.3 at the 1st cross street onto Croton

Lake Rd
2.3

R 33.5 Haines Rd 0.7
R 34.3 Meeting House Rd 1.8
R 36.1 Crow Hill Rd⇒ Lake Rd 0.1

QL 36.1 NY-100 S 1.4
R 37.5 NY-134 W 2.2
L 39.7 Grants Ln 0.2
R 39.9 Spring Valley Rd 2.1
L 42.0 Allapartus Rd 0.5
R 42.5 NY-134 W 0.4
L 42.9 Grace Ln 0.8
L 43.7 Pinesbridge Rd 0.2
R 43.9 Inningwood Rd 0.6
R 44.6 Vails Ln 0.5
L 45.0 NY-133 E 0.0

QR 45.1 Saddle Ridge Rd 0.4
L 45.5 Barnes Rd 0.0

QR 45.5 Ryder Rd⇒ Morningside Dr 1.5
R 47.0 Sharp right onto Chappaqua Rd 0.2

BR 47.2 Pleasantville Rd 0.2
L 47.5 Sharp left onto Old Briarcliff Rd 1.0
L 48.5 Scarborough Rd 0.4
R 48.8 Sleepy Hollow Rd 2.1
L 50.9 Old Sleepy Hollow Rd Exd 0.5
S 51.4 Sleepy Hollow Rd/Sleepy Hollow

Rd Exd
1.7

S 53.1 Cross Rt 448, continue onto
County House Rd⇒ Tower Hill Rd

0.7

R 53.8 Neperan Rd 0.7
L 54.5 Sunnyside Ave 0.2
R 54.8 Union Ave 0.1
L 54.9 Highland Ave 0.3
L 55.2 15/Benedict Ave 1.0
L 56.2 NY-119 E

Note: Caution, lots of motor traf-
fic!

1.1

1



R 57.2 Rt 9A/Saw Mill River Rd
Note: Keep right, motor traffic!

7.8

R 65.0 Right on Tuckahoe Rd./Saw Mill
River Rd
Note: Caution, lots of motor traf-
fic!

1.5

S 66.5 Walnut St 0.5
L 67.0 Elm St 0.0

QR 67.0 Van Cortlandt Park Ave 1.7
R 68.7 Caryl Ave 0.3
L 69.0 Broadway 2.8
S 71.8 Walk bike over Broadway Bridge 0.3
R 72.1 W 218th St 0.2
L 72.3 Seaman Ave 0.8
L 73.0 Riverside Dr 0.0

QR 73.0 Sharp right onto Broadway 0.5
R 73.5 Bennett Ave 0.4
R 74.0 W 187th St 0.1

QR 74.0 Overlook Terrace 0.2
L 74.2 Overlook Terrace turns left and

becomes W 190th St
0.0

QL 74.2 Fort Washington Ave 1.2
R 75.5 W 165th St 0.3

BR 75.8 Riverside Dr W 2.0
77.8 Grant’s Tomb
77.8 End of route

2


